
Mysuru - Danapur One Way Special Fare Special/07312XX - COVR - SWR 
KUR/Khurda Road Junction to DNR/Danapur 

18h 55m - 892 km - 6 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MYS Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 11:00 0 1 0 57 759 SWR
2 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
13:25 13:40 15m 0 1 138 17 897 SWR

3 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 14:00 14:02 2m 0 1 143 77 915 SWR
4 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 14:52 14:54 2m 0 1 207 41 819 SWR
5 ASK Arsikere Junction 16:40 16:45 5m 0 1 303 54 803 SWR
6 RRB Birur Junction 17:35 17:37 2m 0 1 349 49 794 SWR
7 JRU Chikjajur Junction 19:00 19:02 2m 0 1 417 48 668 SWR
8 DVG Davangere 20:00 20:02 2m 0 1 464 41 584 SWR
9 KTY Kotturu 21:50 21:52 2m 0 1 537 23 588 SWR
10 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
00:55 01:00 5m 0 2 608 65 466 SWR

11 TNGL Toranagallu Junction 01:30 01:32 2m 0 2 641 41 473 SWR
12 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 02:20 02:25 5m 0 2 673 55 450 SWR
13 GTL Guntakal Junction 03:20 03:25 5m 0 2 723 59 451 SCR
14 DHNE Dhone Junction 04:35 04:37 2m 0 2 792 52 SCR
15 NDL Nandyal Junction 06:05 06:07 2m 0 2 868 61 211 SCR
16 NRT Narasaraopet 09:35 09:37 2m 0 2 1079 18 80 SCR
17 GNT Guntur Junction 12:10 12:12 2m 0 2 1125 30 32 SCR
18 BZA Vijayawada Junction 13:15 13:25 10m 0 2 1157 62 19 SCR
19 RJY Rajahmundry 15:48 15:50 2m 0 2 1306 53 14 SCR
20 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 19:55 20:15 20m 2 1506 78 6 ECoR
21 KUR Khurda Road Junction 01:40 01:50 10m 0 3 1931 42 16 ECoR
22 BHC Bhadrak 05:43 05:45 2m 0 3 2094 68 17 ECoR
23 ADRA Adra Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 0 3 2441 38 185 SER
24 ASN Asansol Junction 12:50 13:20 30m 3 2482 49 106 ER
25 MDP Madhupur Junction 15:00 15:05 5m 0 3 2564 38 248 ER
26 JAJ Jhajha 17:00 17:05 5m 0 3 2637 58 138 ECR
27 KIUL Kiul Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 0 3 2690 50 153 ECR
28 DNR Danapur 20:45 0 3 2823 - 54 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (09:42)

May 05 2024 (09:42)

1

1


